
ID Company QWRS Name Address 1 City State
Zip 

Code
Phone Fax Email

W-011
A3 Environmental 
Consultants

David Koldoff
3030 Warrenville Rd 

Suite 418
Lisle IL 60532 (630) 507-9002 (630) 507-1742 dakoldoff@gmail.com          

W-088 AECom Michelle Ross
303 E. Wacker Dr 

Suite 1400
Chicago IL 60601 (312) 373-6650 (312) 373-6800 michelle.ross@aecom.com

W-030 Marc E. Wojtczak (708) 732-0641 marc.wojtczak@comcast.net

W-037 Paul Bollinger (630) 968-1960
pbollinger@bollingerenvironme

ntal.com

W-050 Valerie Jakobi (630) 675-9437 val.jakobi@gmail.com

W-002 Thomas J. Kehoe (847) 318-9793 tkehoe@cbbel.com

W-007 Jedd Anderson (847) 823-0520 jedd@cbbel.com

W-046 Thomas McArdle (847) 823-0520 tmcardle@cbbel.com

W-051 Julie R. Gangloff (847) 823-0520 jgangloff@cbbel.com

W-072 Civil tech Engineering Barry Stuedemann 30 N. LaSalle St, 
Suite 3220

Chicago IL 60602 (312) 564-2485 (312) 726-5911
BStuedemann@civiltechinc.com

Qualified Wetland Review Specialist - Expires March 31st, 2026

Bollinger 
Environmental, Inc. 

PO Box 39
Downers 

Grove
IL 60515 N/A

Christopher B. Burke 
Engineering, Ltd

9575 W. Higgins Rd 
Suite 600

Rosemont IL 60018 (847) 823-0500
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W-105  Robert Van Herik ksmit@encapinc.net

W-104 Karissa Smit-Protz rvanherik@encapinc.net

W-087 Susan Rowley srowley@encapinc.net

W-106 Samantha Dedina sdedina@encap.net

W-049 Erin Pande epande@eraconsultants.com

W-014 Kenneth Anderson kanderson@eraconsultants.com

W-103 ERM Nicole Wahlborg
1701 Golf Road 

Suite 1-700
Rolling 

Meadows
IL 60008 (847) 505-8554 NA nicole.wahlborg@erm.com

W-013 Geo-Think, LLC Thomas M. Mangan 611 Stevens St Geneva IL 60134 (630) 208-5050 (630) 208-9895 tmangan@geothinkservices.com

W-023 Patrick T Hickey phickey@hlreng.com

W-067 Erica Spolar espolar@hlreng.com

W-081 Randal G. Newkirk rnewkirk@hlreng.com

W-085 Karen Kase kkase@hlreng.com

W-093 Alicia Burchacki aburchacki@hlreng.com

W-057
Heartland Ecological 

Group
Eric Collins Parker

4821 Elm Island 
Circle

Waterford WI 53185 (414) 380-0269 eric@heartlandecological.com

Encap, INC 2585 Wagner Court Dekalb IL 60115

Warrenville IL
60555-
3256

(815) 748-4500 (815) 748-4255

(630) 393-3060 (630) 393-2152
Engineering Resource 

Assoc, Inc
3S701 West Ave 

Suite 150

(847) 697-6753
Hampton, Lenzini And 

Renwick, Inc
380 Shepard Dr Elgin IL 60123 (847) 697-6700
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W-001 Vincent j. Mosca
vmosca@heyassoc.com;         

volo@heyassoc.com

W-048 Steven Rauch srauch@heyassoc.com

W-096 Jeffrey l. Mengler jmengler@heyassoc.com

W-095 HR Green Ted J. McCaslin
2550 University Ave 

West Suite 400N
St Paul MN 55114 (651) 659-7708 (651) 644-9662 tmccaslin@hrgreen.com;  

W-042 James Novak (630) 684-9100 jnovak@huffnhuff.com

W-089 Lailah Reich (630) 684-4415 Lailah.Reich@gza.com

W-091 Alycia Kluenenberg (630) 684-4412 alycia.kluenenberg@gza.com

W-102
Kane County Water 

Resources
Robert E Linke

719 Batavia Ave 
Bldg A

Geneva IL 60134 (630) 779-2431 (630) 208-3837 linkerobert@co.kane.il.us

W-065
Kane County Division 

of Transportation
Ken Mielke

41w011 Burlington 
Road

St Charles IL 60175 (630) 208-3138 (630) 584-5265 MielkeKen@co.kane.il.us

W-027
Lake County 
Stormwater 

Management 
Julie Crane

500 W. Winchester 
Rd. Suite 201

Libertyville IL 60048 (847) 377-7708 (847) 984-5747 jcrane@lakecountyil.gov

W-058 Merjent Tina Myers
17060 Burleigh 

Place
Brookfield WI 53005 (262) 746.3660 tina.myers@merjent.com

W-083 Midwest Ecological Inc Robert Vanni P.O.Box 321 Gilberts IL 60136 (847) 514-5476 rvanni@midwesteco.com

W-101
Olson Ecological 

Solutions
Rebecca Olson 2221 Hammond Dr Schaumburg IL 60173 (815) 985-2689

rebecca@olsonecosolutions.co
m

Nichoel Church (515) 964-2020 (515) 964-7938
nchurch@snyder-

associates.com

Jeff Walters (515) 964-2020 (515) 964-7938 jwalters@snyder-associates.com

Hey & Associates, Inc
26575 W Commerce 

Dr           Suite 601
Volo IL 60073 (847) 740-2888(847) 740-0888

Synder & Associates

Huff & Huff Inc
915 Harger Rd  Suite 

330
Oakbrook IL 60523 (630) 684-9120
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W-018 Thomas E. Slowinski (630) 729-6285 tslowinski@v3co.com

W-069 Scott J. Brejcha (630) 729-6325 sbrejcha@v3co.com

W-099 Alicia M. Metzger (630) 729-6120 ametzger@v3co.com

W-108 Keith Jones (630) 724-9202 kjones@v3co.com

W-109 George Milner (630) 724-9202 gmilner@v3co.com

W-068 WBK Engineering, LLC Natalie M Paver
116 West Main St 

Suite 201 
St Charles IL 60174 (630) 338-8546 npaver@wbkengineering.com

W-090
Weaver Consultants 
Group North Central 

LLC
Carl Dawes

1316 Bond St             
Suite 108

Naperville IL 60563 (630) 717-4848 cdawes@wcgrp.com

V3 Companies LTD
7325 Janes Ave 

Suite 100
Woodridge IL 60517 (630) 724-9202
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